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Women / 1 / L1GRP6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khadijah Riley107
TTG

9.650 9.600 9.7509.300 38.300
1 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Anisha Graves164
OGC

9.500 9.400 9.6509.600 38.150
3 3 1 5 2 

2 

Kelsea Buckmire143
TWG

9.300 9.450 9.7509.500 38.000
5 2 2T 4T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Colthrust109
TTG

9.600 9.250 9.5009.100 37.450
2 5 9 8T 4 

4 

Shanika Henry150
OGC

9.400 9.200 9.9008.900 37.400
4 6 10 1 5T

5T

Thandi Moses142
TWG

9.100 9.300 9.8009.200 37.400
7 4 7T 2 6T

6T

Deanna Phipps120
GD

9.000 9.150 9.5509.250 36.950
9T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Ruth Glompner152
GTC

9.150 8.600 9.6009.450 36.800
6 10T 4 6 8 

8 

Kadiyah Cyrus156
GTC

9.050 8.700 9.3009.500 36.550
8 9 3T 10 9 

9 

Rayanda Joseph118
GD

8.600 8.600 9.5009.200 35.900
12 11T 8T 9T 10 

10 

Charlotte Newallo108
TTG

8.700 9.100 8.9008.800 35.500
11 8 11T 12 11 

11 

Samantha Govia962
TTG

9.000 8.300 9.1508.800 35.250
10T 12 12T 11 12 

12 
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